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No 1 CERNEAU Ethan

No 5 CHESNEAU Gabriel (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:46.160

Pass 16 3:15.885 1 1:29.725 *

Pass 27 4:44.357 2 1:28.472 *

Pass 38 6:11.590 3 1:27.233 *

Pass 49 7:37.863 4 1:26.273 *

Pass 60 9:03.305 5 1:25.442 *

Pass 71 10:28.548 6 1:25.243 *

In 82 12:01.955 7 1:33.407

Pass 100 14:54.772 8 2:52.817

Pass 107 16:20.592 9 1:25.820

Pass 116 17:45.714 10 1:25.122 *

In 126 19:21.064 11 1:35.350

No 6 BATAILLE Stephane

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN

No 13 GALOPET Marc (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:45.591

Pass 19 3:18.485 1 1:32.894 *

Pass 30 4:49.058 2 1:30.573 *

Pass 42 6:19.529 3 1:30.471 *

Pass 53 7:48.469 4 1:28.940 *

Pass 64 9:16.905 5 1:28.436 *

Pass 75 10:45.664 6 1:28.759

Pass 84 12:13.894 7 1:28.230 *

Pass 93 13:43.061 8 1:29.167

Pass 101 15:11.814 9 1:28.753

Pass 109 16:40.521 10 1:28.707

Pass 118 18:09.421 11 1:28.900

No 14 PINOT Nicolas (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:33.193

Pass 14 2:59.006 1 1:25.813 *

Pass 25 4:24.796 2 1:25.790 *

Pass 36 5:49.750 3 1:24.954 *

Pass 47 7:15.072 4 1:25.322

Pass 58 8:39.925 5 1:24.853 *

Pass 69 10:04.773 6 1:24.848 *

Pass 79 11:29.678 7 1:24.905

Pass 89 12:54.485 8 1:24.807 *

Pass 95 14:19.341 9 1:24.856

Pass 103 15:43.991 10 1:24.650 *

Pass 113 17:08.648 11 1:24.657

Pass 122 18:33.494 12 1:24.846

No 19 GALOPET Thomas (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:40.415

Pass 15 3:07.839 1 1:27.424 *

Pass 26 4:34.732 2 1:26.893 *

Pass 37 6:01.356 3 1:26.624 *

Pass 48 7:27.536 4 1:26.180 *

Pass 59 8:53.714 5 1:26.178 *

Pass 70 10:19.871 6 1:26.157 *

Pass 80 11:46.021 7 1:26.150 *

Pass 91 13:13.099 8 1:27.078

In 98 14:45.291 9 1:32.192

Pass 111 16:47.717 10 2:02.426

Pass 120 18:13.557 11 1:25.840 *

Pass 129 19:39.545 12 1:25.988

No 20 HAIRON Fabien (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:33.063

Pass 13 2:58.144 1 1:25.081 **

Pass 24 4:22.323 2 1:24.179 **

Pass 35 5:46.200 3 1:23.877 **

Pass 46 7:10.019 4 1:23.819 **

Pass 57 8:33.642 5 1:23.623 **

Pass 68 9:57.085 6 1:23.443 **

Pass 78 11:20.611 7 1:23.526

In 88 12:53.514 8 1:32.903

No 27 FOURREAU Raphael

No 30 HESS JORDAN (Rg=1)

In 12 2:03.519

Pass 22 3:42.368 1 1:38.849 *

Pass 33 5:08.640 2 1:26.272 *

Pass 43 6:33.934 3 1:25.294 *

Pass 54 7:58.461 4 1:24.527 *

In 65 9:27.198 5 1:28.737

Pass 90 12:59.903 6 3:32.705

Pass 96 14:24.189 7 1:24.286 *

Pass 104 15:48.105 8 1:23.916 *

Pass 114 17:11.971 9 1:23.866 *

Pass 123 18:35.407 10 1:23.436 **

No 32 LEPETIT Mathys

No 59 JACQUES Nicolas (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:46.899

Pass 18 3:17.350 1 1:30.451 *

Pass 28 4:48.429 2 1:31.079

Pass 39 6:16.135 3 1:27.706 *

Pass 51 7:43.938 4 1:27.803

Pass 62 9:11.228 5 1:27.290 *
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No 59 JACQUES Nicolas (Rg=8)

Pass 73 10:38.662 6 1:27.434

In 85 12:17.380 7 1:38.718

Pass 102 15:15.005 8 2:57.625

Pass 110 16:42.865 9 1:27.860

Pass 119 18:10.312 10 1:27.447

Pass 128 19:37.518 11 1:27.206 *

Pass 131 21:07.790 12 1:30.272

No 60 DOLHEN ILAN (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:49.295

Pass 21 3:24.904 1 1:35.609 *

Pass 32 5:00.445 2 1:35.541 *

Pass 44 6:35.368 3 1:34.923 *

Pass 55 8:09.458 4 1:34.090 *

Pass 67 9:42.947 5 1:33.489 *

Pass 77 11:16.563 6 1:33.616

Pass 87 12:50.958 7 1:34.395

Pass 97 14:26.117 8 1:35.159

In 105 16:08.758 9 1:42.641

Pass 124 18:54.595 10 2:45.837

No 88 VICENTE LUCAS TIMEO (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:44.362

Pass 17 3:17.164 1 1:32.802 *

Pass 29 4:48.472 2 1:31.308 *

Pass 41 6:18.314 3 1:29.842 *

Pass 52 7:46.665 4 1:28.351 *

Pass 63 9:15.441 5 1:28.776

Pass 74 10:44.112 6 1:28.671

Pass 83 12:12.218 7 1:28.106 *

In 94 13:48.794 8 1:36.576

Pass 112 16:55.110 9 3:06.316

Pass 121 18:22.935 10 1:27.825 *

Pass 130 19:50.237 11 1:27.302 *

Pass 132 21:18.934 12 1:28.697

No 89 BERNARD William

No 99 LEPETIT Timothee

No 114 ROBERTO GABRIEL (Rg=6)

In 11 1:58.563

Pass 23 3:46.070 1 1:47.507 *

Pass 34 5:13.058 2 1:26.988 *

Pass 45 6:39.650 3 1:26.592 *

Pass 56 8:09.679 4 1:30.029

Pass 66 9:40.623 5 1:30.944

Pass 76 11:06.218 6 1:25.595 *

In 86 12:41.833 7 1:35.615

Pass 108 16:23.115 8 3:41.282

Pass 117 17:48.479 9 1:25.364 *

In 127 19:25.800 10 1:37.321

Pass 133 21:31.045 11 2:05.245

No 191 GUIGNAT Laurent (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:46.639

Pass 20 3:22.093 1 1:35.454 *

Pass 31 4:50.037 2 1:27.944 *

Pass 40 6:17.372 3 1:27.335 *

Pass 50 7:42.542 4 1:25.170 *

Pass 61 9:07.910 5 1:25.368

Pass 72 10:32.825 6 1:24.915 *

Pass 81 11:57.255 7 1:24.430 *

Pass 92 13:21.882 8 1:24.627

Pass 99 14:46.274 9 1:24.392 *

Pass 106 16:11.219 10 1:24.945

Pass 115 17:36.182 11 1:24.963

Pass 125 19:00.395 12 1:24.213 *

No 777 AVOINE Arthur


